 ACL Extreme
Surface mounted linear LED luminaire suitable for exposed
outdoor locations
  Optics
Output options between nominal 2000 to 6800 lumens (19 to 61W)
Opal polycarbonate diffuser
4000K LED
50,000 hour life to L80B50

3 hour COMEPS Dali addressable
©2019 Whitecroft Lighting | Contact number: +44 (0)161 330 6811 Page 1/3
Order codes
ACL Extreme
ACL Extreme Fixed Output 3hr Emergency LL/CW L80
640mm, 2023 lumen (19.1W) ** AXLH214K n/a 106 50,000 hrs
1240mm, 3325 lumen (28.3W) AXLH424K AXLH424KEM 117 50,000 hrs
1240mm, 4068 lumen (35.6W) AXLH434K AXLH434KEM 114 50,000 hrs
1240mm, 5450 lumen (50.6W) AXLH444K AXLH444KEM 108 50,000 hrs
1540mm, 6107 lumen (53.6W) AXLH554K AXLH554KEM 114 50,000 hrs
1540mm, 6814 lumen (61.2W) AXLH564K AXLH564KEM 111 50,000 hrs
Options
DALI DIMMING Replace H with Y i.e AXLY424K
COMEPS* Add suffix EP i.e AXLH424KEP
* DALI dimming combined with COMEPS is only available in conjunction with Whitecroft
Command Elite DALI addressable system. Please consult our Technical Desk.
**Emergency not available in 640mm long versions
LED Performance